LA02/2024/0512/0

LA02/2024/0528/DC

LA02/2024/0530/LBC

LA02/2024/0509/F

LAQ02/2024/0533/0

LA02/2024/0532/0

LA02/2024/0516/DC

Outline

Discharge of
Condition

Listed Building
Consent

Full

Outline

Outline

Discharge of
Condition

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED

For the Period: 29/06/2024 to 05/07/2024

Adj to 21 Old Grange Avenue, Ballymena,
BT42 2EA

57 Shore Road, Magheramorne, Larne, BT40
3HW

57 Shore Road, Magheramorne, Larne, BT40
3HW

Lands situated south east of no. 49 Foxton
Wood Avenue, Ballymena, BT42 4BF

1 Parade Road, Ballygarvey, Ballymena, BT43
7JZ

Land approx. 50m NE of no.1 Parade Road,
Broughshane

18-20 Scotch Quarter, Carrickfergus, BT38
7DP

Proposed dwelling and garage including
amended access to No. 21

Discharge of condition 4 of
LA02/2023/1462/LBC -submission of Stone
cleaning method statement

New internal floors, internal re-rendering and
external repointing works to existing Gatelodge

Proposed change of house type on sites 19 - 22
inclusive under previous approvals
LA02/2017/0346/F and LA02/2020/0950/F.
Proposal includes driveways, landscaping and
all associated site works.

Proposed replacement dwelling

Proposed replacement dwelling

Discharge of condition 9 of LA02/2020/0964/F -
Submission of Archaeological Evaluation report



LA02/2024/0525/F

LA02/2024/0519/F

LA02/2024/0520/F

LA02/2024/0517/F

LA02/2024/0527/F

LA02/2024/0531/RM

LA02/2024/0511/F

LA02/2024/0513/F

LA02/2024/0521/0

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Reserved Matters

Full

Full

Outline

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

68 - 72 Ballymoney Street, Ballymena, BT43
6AN

27 Church Street, Ballymena, BT43 6DD

57 Waveney Road, Ballymena

6A Cullybackey Road, Ballymena, BT43 5DF

360m SW of 37 Ballybogey Road Clough BT44
9SD

40m East Of 51 Rankinstown Road, Ballymena

178 Shore Road, Greenisland, Carrickfergus,
BT38 8TT

34 Braepark Road, Ballyclare, BT39 9UW

180m SW of 27 CORBALLY ROAD
BALLYMENA BT42 1JQ

Alterations to commercial premises to provide
brasserie at ground floor level, beer garden at
first floor level (connecting into the Smoking
Monkey and Origin Nightclub), and toilets at
second floor level, with new shopfront at 70/72
Ballymoney Street.

Change of use from first and second floor
offices to apartment

Change of use from dwelling house to house of
multiple occupation

Side and rear extensions to existing first and
second floor apartment together with internal
alterations

Change of house type from that approved under
G/2009/0485/RM

PROPOSED DWELLING AND GARAGE

Side and rear extension to existing dwelling,
conversion of rear garage to gym/ games room
and new front wall to boundary with Shore road.

Proposed alterations to existing single storey flat
roof side extension to provide 2nd floor
accommodation, along with single storey rear
and side extension to existing kitchen and utility
with associated internal alterations.

PROPOSED DWELLING AND DETACHED
GARAGE (ON A FARM)



LA02/2024/0510/0 Outline Local Approx 90m SE of 6 Corbally Road, Galgorm,  Proposed site for new dwelling and garage
Ballymena

LA02/2024/0518/F Full Local 1 Hillview Green, Carrickfergus, BT38 8YX Proposed single storey extension to the side of
the existing dwelling



	Sheet1

