PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED

For the Period: 29/06/2024 to 05/07/2024

Application No.	Application Type	Category	Location	Proposal
LA02/2024/0512/O	Outline	Local	Adj to 21 Old Grange Avenue, Ballymena, BT42 2EA	Proposed dwelling and garage including amended access to No. 21
LA02/2024/0528/DC	Discharge of Condition	Local	57 Shore Road, Magheramorne, Larne, BT40 3HW	Discharge of condition 4 of LA02/2023/1462/LBC -submission of Stone cleaning method statement
LA02/2024/0530/LBC	Listed Building Consent	Local	57 Shore Road, Magheramorne, Larne, BT40 3HW	New internal floors, internal re-rendering and external repointing works to existing Gatelodge
LA02/2024/0509/F	Full	Local	Lands situated south east of no. 49 Foxton Wood Avenue, Ballymena, BT42 4BF	Proposed change of house type on sites 19 - 22 inclusive under previous approvals LA02/2017/0346/F and LA02/2020/0950/F. Proposal includes driveways, landscaping and all associated site works.
LA02/2024/0533/O	Outline	Local	1 Parade Road, Ballygarvey, Ballymena, BT43 7JZ	Proposed replacement dwelling
LA02/2024/0532/O	Outline	Local	Land approx. 50m NE of no.1 Parade Road, Broughshane	Proposed replacement dwelling
LA02/2024/0516/DC	Discharge of Condition	Local	18-20 Scotch Quarter, Carrickfergus, BT38 7DP	Discharge of condition 9 of LA02/2020/0964/F - Submission of Archaeological Evaluation report

LA02/2024/0525/F	Full	Local	68 - 72 Ballymoney Street, Ballymena, BT43 6AN	Alterations to commercial premises to provide brasserie at ground floor level, beer garden at first floor level (connecting into the Smoking Monkey and Origin Nightclub), and toilets at second floor level, with new shopfront at 70/72 Ballymoney Street.
LA02/2024/0519/F	Full	Local	27 Church Street, Ballymena, BT43 6DD	Change of use from first and second floor offices to apartment
LA02/2024/0520/F	Full	Local	57 Waveney Road, Ballymena	Change of use from dwelling house to house of multiple occupation
LA02/2024/0517/F	Full	Local	6A Cullybackey Road, Ballymena, BT43 5DF	Side and rear extensions to existing first and second floor apartment together with internal alterations
LA02/2024/0527/F	Full	Local	360m SW of 37 Ballybogey Road Clough BT44 9SD	Change of house type from that approved under G/2009/0485/RM
LA02/2024/0531/RM	Reserved Matters	Local	40m East Of 51 Rankinstown Road, Ballymena	PROPOSED DWELLING AND GARAGE
LA02/2024/0511/F	Full	Local	178 Shore Road, Greenisland, Carrickfergus, BT38 8TT	Side and rear extension to existing dwelling, conversion of rear garage to gym/ games room and new front wall to boundary with Shore road.
LA02/2024/0513/F	Full	Local	34 Braepark Road, Ballyclare, BT39 9UW	Proposed alterations to existing single storey flat roof side extension to provide 2nd floor accommodation, along with single storey rear and side extension to existing kitchen and utility with associated internal alterations.
LA02/2024/0521/O	Outline	Local	180m SW of 27 CORBALLY ROAD BALLYMENA BT42 1JQ	PROPOSED DWELLING AND DETACHED GARAGE (ON A FARM)

LA02/2024/0510/O	Outline	Local	Approx 90m SE of 6 Corbally Road, Galgorm, Ballymena	Proposed site for new dwelling and garage
LA02/2024/0518/F	Full	Local	1 Hillview Green, Carrickfergus, BT38 8YX	Proposed single storey extension to the side of the existing dwelling